
Looking for additional information from our sponsors to help you learn about 
medications and therapies available to help you live well? Use the contacts provided 
below to get connected with additional information and support.

Acadia
Stephan Meekhof
smeekhof@acadia-pharm.com
(586) 453-3110

Acorda
Kurt Julius  
kjulius@acorda.com
(586) 770-1548

Amneal
Julie Daves 
julie.daves@amneal.com
(281) 546-7145

Brandon Ritter
brandon.ritter@amneal.com
(484) 885-6023

Boston Scientific
Jason Roth
jason.roth@bsci.com
(313) 806-4127

JH Berg
jh.berg@bsci.com
(617) 963-4867

Lundbeck
Nick Voltolini 
volt@lundbeck.com

Medtronic
Phil Dannewitz
phil.dannewitz@medtronic.com
(734) 790-8720

US WorldMeds
Stephanie Belf 
sbelf@usworldmeds.com
(248) 408-7493
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